

# **APGMWR- Outdoor Recreation Equipment Check Out Price List COVID**

Last updated: June 2020 Building 2184 6627 Aerospace Drive Aberdeen Proving Ground, MD 21005 410-278-4124 After hours line: 443- 910-6259

#### **Party Rentals**

\*Charcoal Grill- \$30 \*Propane Grill- \$50



### Watercraft

Boat 16ft, with motor- \$60

Canoe- **\$20** 

Kayak, Single- \$20

Kayak, Tandem- \$25

Kayak/ Canoe Drop off Fee- \$5

Inflatable Watercrafts- \$20

\*Fishing Boat- \$150

\*Pontoon Boat- \$150

Boat Drop off Fee- \$10

Life Vest- \$3

Paddleboard- \$20

2 Per. Water Tubes W/ Rope- \$15

Kayak Trailer, 4 Pack- \$20

(Minimum of 2 Kayaks/ Canoes to get Trailer) (Minimum of 4 Kayaks/ Canoes to get Trailer)

Canoe Trailer, 8 Pack- \$30

Kayak Car Racks-\$20

#### All Boat Rentals include Life Vests



Flatbed 5x8- \$40 Flatbed 5x10 w/slides- \$60 Enclosed 5x10- \$75



## Camping

Bike- \$5 (Includes Helmet) Fishing Poles- \$5





Please Note: If you pick up and return an item on the same day rental will be charged at half a day rate. \$5.00 Non-refundable Admin Fee is due at time of reservation. All remaining fees are due at pickup. Equipment Reservation forms are found on apgmwr.com under Equipment Check Out.

Call or Email us to make your reservation today!

<u>usarmy.APG.imcom-fmwrc.list.usag-mwr-outdoorrec@mail.mil</u>

410-278-4124/5789

\*Items with a star require a deposit. All prices and availability are subject to change at any time.

Please call for current availability and price verification.